1 … 6
Pressure limiter
ÜB…A4 and NB…A4
5.06
Technical description
The pressure limiters ÜB…A4 and
NB…A4 are adjustable pressure
switches for automatic burner controls.

SW21
5 … 6
Order example
Pressure switch design
ÜB pressure limiter
Setting range
30 - 150 mbar
Contact material
Ag fine silver
Electrical connection
Cable gland M20 x 1,5
Test nipple
MS 9
Pressure connection G1/4
V0-VS3: an Position 0 and Position 3
with screw plug
ÜB 150 A4 [Ag-M-MS9-V0-VS3]
Designation
Accessories for pressure switches
NB…A4, ÜB…A4
Kit: G3 equipment plug, 3-pin + E, NB/ÜB A2/A4
Glow lamp and series resistor (50 x)
230 V AC (spare part requirement NB, ÜB)
Glow lamp and series resistor (50 x)
120 V AC (spare part requirement NB, ÜB)
Pilot lamp 24 V AC/DC (50 x)
Line socket, 3-pin + E
grey GDMW
G 1/4 test nipple
and seal ring (5 x)
G 1/4 screw plug
and seal ring (5 x)
Metal mounting bracket
Mounting Kit Double Pressure Switch
Order No.
227 644
231 766
231 768
231 771
210 318
230  398
230 396
230 288
213 910
Made in Germany
12
0
6
9 3
ÜB 150 A4 [Ag-M-MS9-V0-VS3]
Pressure connection
V0 Pressure connection G 1/4
Position 0
V3 Pressure connection G 1/4
Position 3
Screw plug
VS0 Screw plug at
position 0
VS3 Screw plug at
position 3
Instrument gland
MS3 Test nipple at position 3
MS9 Test nipple at position 9
Electrical connection
M M20 x 1.5 cable gland
G3 Equipment plug, 3 pin + E
Contact material
Ag Fine silver (standard)